Slogans in Action & Steps to Freedom

2025 Iowa State Convention

Friday, October 3

5:30 p.m. Registration

6:00 p.m. Welcome & Ice Breaker

6:30 pm.*  D.E.N.LA.L. — I Don’t Even Notice I Am Lying
7:30 p.m. Bingo

8:15 p.m. Break

8:30 p.m. Candlelight Meeting "Together We Get Better"

Saturday, October 4

8:00 a.m.
8:30 a.m.
9:45 am.
10:00 a.m.*
11:00 a.m.
12:30 p.m.*
1:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:15 p.m.
3:30 p.m.

Registration & Convention Planning Committee For 2026 Meeting
Opening & Ice Breakers

Break

It Works If You Work It

Lunch on your own & Continue 2026 Convention Planning Meeting
I Can’t. He Can. Let Him.

Walking the Walk Workshop

Break

Sharing & Closing

Announcement of Silent Auction & Raffle Winners

* The outline for each speaker is Speaker/Sharing/Break



